
TELETYPE CORPORATION 
Skokie, Illinois 

SECTION 592-802-801 TC 
Issue 1 , May, 1965 

Color 

Black 
Dark Brown 
Gray Green 
Charcoal Gray 
Dark Gray 
Light Gray 
Beige Gray 
Light Beige 
Moss Green 
Eye Rest Green 
Turquoise 
Aqua Blue 

HIGH SPEED TAPE PUNCH BASE (_BRPEB6 and up) 

and 

HIGH SPEED TAPE PUNCH COVER {BRPEC) 

PARTS 

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE 

1 High Speed Tape Punch Base 2 
2 Tape Containers 3 
3 Tape Out Contacts 4 
4 Motor Covers 5 

Numerical Index 6 

PAINT FINISH COLOR CODE CHART 

{for parts and assemblies requiring a paint finish) 

Finish Suffixes Finish Suffixes 

Wrinkle Smooth Textured Smooth Color Wrinkle Smooth Textured 

Finish Finish Vinyl Vinyl Finish Finish Vinyl 

AA {37) BB Brussels Light Blue EC 
AD (38) Medium Blue ES 
AB {40) BK GA (45) Cherry Red EF 
AL BZ HA Pastel Yellow EG 

GB White EH 

EJ HB {68) Ivory, EM 
GC Beige ET 

EL HC Rose Beige ER 

EN HD Rose Pink EU 

EA Dark Covert Gray 
EV Light 01 ive Gray EW GE 

EK Fawn 

The double asterisks (**),denotes a painted part. Suffix to be applied following the part number. 

Number in parenthesis indicates Bell System code. 

©.1960 by Teletype Corporation. 
A 11 rights reserved. 
Printed in U.S.A. 

COLOR CODE CHART 
FOR MULTI-COLOR APPARATUS 

Color Basic Fini.sh 
Code Color Suffixes 
MA BEIGE HC and HG 
MB GRAY HB and HE 
MC GREEN HD and HB 
MH GRAY BJ and EJ 

Smooth 
Vinyl 

HE 
HF (46) 
HG 

Pagel 



N 

.,, 
G') 
C 
::0 
m 

:c 
G') 
:c 
V, 

'"0 
m 
m 
C, 

..... 
► 
'"0 
m 

'"0 
C 
z 
n 
:c 
gal 

► V, 

m 

119421 

-.:-93985 
tllrID-156768 

120175 ~ ! ~ ni-·(i)· 
y L '91683 \ 

91684;-124396 i_9532J ~ 

~ 
142953.........._ . 

~ 
142966 

® 

121244 (1/4" I.D.) 
121242 (1/8• I.D.) 

f-1516~ 
g-2191 

~'.7002 

-142955 

5475"" 

3646._,___ e • 
l_ 

147625--

• 
ID 
• 

tl50353 

f-153442 
~-266~ 

® 
142899 

.. ::------------'\ 
i 

:-142950 

*131098-- -

! ------~ 
I ,,,~-~~.JI : .. _~"" -
I \' '- \ 
: \ 98726 142898 
! 70072 
I 
I 

.:~art of 142985 Cable Assembly 
art of _148394 Modification Kit 

for additional ports see Fig. 2) 

VI 
m n 
~ 

5 z 
UI 

iS 
c!, 
a 
~ 



12437;;,;~ 

--· ... 

2669 153442 

ISS 1, SECTION 592-802-801 

_.,,.,.,,. 143002 (Rigid Mounting) 

*151658-f 
*2191-~ 

48385 (Resi I ient Mounting) 
• 125011 ---~ 1 I I 

I 

I 

*179017~ 
*148389--.......... 

~ 

*170863 

*148386 ~ -- I ,: \ 
1 ~ 139770 :/ 

80845 
* 170863--.......... a. 

~, 

*148387_ I 
*146689 
/ 

*146690 

_/ 

@ 

D 

+Early Design Parts marked + are 
no longer ova ilable - Order 146519 
Modification Kit 

I 

---
-------

', 1 I 
-,, I I 

~-•1-46691 

~ ~ -,~-142976 
*3598--, ~. 

\ ' *7615 119649 

~ 
80845 *Part of 148394 Modification Kit • For 

additional parts see Fig. 1 (for 1" Tape) 
(Specification 50212S) 

.c®-- 3606 

"'' \ 2191 
, 'c, *7002 

'~"-1--0 
I\ / •~-(Ref. 119649) 

1 173261 (Ref. 142976) 

Q rs~ 
Q 

142977 

/ 

1Part of 146519 Modification Kit 
(for 11/16" or7/8''. tape) 

135086 
I 

FIGURE 2. TAPE CONTAINERS 

Page 3 



SECTION 592-80 2-801 

FIGURE 3. 

12i11 /3640 

--@ @©-151880 

r 
I 

..J 156740 
@:'~2191 

\!/@~002 

tr-::::: 
1.' ,, ,, 

1.' 
/ / ,,-

/I I 

______ > 

/ / 
I I 

/ <! \ 
/I ' / ~'!, 

/I 

( 

(' - ~ 
Ref. 148385 .- ,, 
143002 See ~r ~ ............. F,g. 2).,,,, ··,. 

143004 (_; ~ -

~ NTACTS TAPE OL'-r ro 



154399" 

@'-·: ) 56993 

156770......._ I ~ 
~L.-'-~ 

~ 

+143095 

FIGURE 4. MOTOR COVERS 

ISS 1, SECTION 592-802-801 

+Hole for Ventilation 

+Peculiar to Cover with Ventilation Hole 
++Peculiar to Cover without Ventilation Hole 

**Refer to Page 1 for finish suffix 

Page 5 



SECTION 592-802-801 

Part 
Number 

1036 
2191 
2449 
2669 
3438 
3598 
3606 
3640 
3646 
5475 
7002 
7615 

41746 
70072 
70529 
74036 
74712 
74728 
74805 
80845 
82097 
82547 
82548 
84666 
84705 
85020 
91683 
91684 
93985 
95320 
97266 
98726 

111017 
114466 
114467 
114589 
119421 
119649 
119652 
120175 
121242 
121244 
124294 
124374 

Page 6 
6 Pages 

Description and 
Page Number 

Nut (6-40 Hex) 2 
Washer, Lock 2, 3, 4 
Washer, Lock 2 
Washer, Lock 2, 3 
Washer, Flat 2 
Nut (6-40 Hex) 3 
Nut (6-40 Hex) 3 
Wosher, Lock 4 
Wosher, Lock 2 
Nut (3/16-40 Hex) 2 
Wosher, Flot 2, 3, 4 
Spring 3 
Bushing, Insulating 4 
Wosher, Lock 2 
Stiffener 4 
Nut ( 10-32 Hex) 3 
Spring 3 
Terminal, Contact 4 
Screw (10-32 x 3/4 Hex) 2 
Screw (10-32 x 1-7/8 Fil) 3 
Spring, Contact 4 
Insulator (.094") 4 
Insulator ( .062") 4 
Spring, Contact 4 
Spring, Contact 4 
Screw, Shoulder (10-32) 2 
Nut (15/32-32 Hex) 2 
Nut (15/32-32 Ring) 2 
Wosher, Lock 2 
Switch, Toggle (SP-ST) 2 
Plate, Clomp 4 
Screw (3-48 x 1/4 Fil) 2 
Screw (6-40 x 5/16 Fil) 2 
Connector, Receptacle (2 Pt) 2 
Connector, Plug (2 Pt) 2 
Mount, Vibration 2 
Wosher, Flot 2 
Ring, Retaining 3 
Ring, Retaining 3 
Plate (ON-OFF) 2 
Clomp, Coble (1/8 11 ID) 2 
Clomp, Coble (1/4" ID) 2 
Roller 3 
Bushing 3 

Port 
Number 

124375 
124381 
124382 
124396 
125011 
125218 
131098 
135086 
135670 
139no 
142898 
142899 
142915 
142950 
142951 
142952 
142953 
142954 
142955 
142956 
142959 
142964 
142965 
142966 
142970 
142974 
142975 
142976 
142977 
142982 
142985 
142991** 
143000 
143002 
143003 
143004 
143068 
143070 
143071 

NUMERICAL INDEX 

Description and 
Page Number 

Plate, Front 3 
Stud 3 
Wosher, Flot 3 
Switch Assembly 2 
Wosher, Flot 3, 4 
Nut ( 1/ 4-32 Hex) 2 
Terminal 2 
Retainer, Tope 3 
Lever 3 
Spring, Torsion 3 
Connector, Plug (24 Pt) 2 
Connector, Receptacle (24 Pt) 2 
Brocket, Mounting 2 
Bar, Left 2 
Bar, Right 2 
Plate, Mounting 2 
Post 2 
Stud 2 
Brocket, Left Rear 2 
Brocket, Right Rear 2 
Plate 2 
Boord, Terminal 2 
Boord, Terminal 2 
Resistor (25 Ohm) 2 
Post 2 
Spacer, Tope Reel 3 
Broke 3 
Shaft 3 
Reel, Tope 3 
Guide, Tope 3 
Coble Assembly, Motor 2 
Cover, Motor 5 
Contact Assembly, Tope Out 4 

Plate, Rear 3 

Stud 4 

Cover, Insulating 4 

Broke, W/Arm 3 

Brocket 3 
Shaft 3 

143092** Cover, Motor 5 
143095 Gasket, Rubber 5 
146518 Roller, Spring 3 

Port 
Number 

146519 

146689 
146690 
146691 
146692 
147625 
148385 
148386 
148387 
148388 
148389 
148392 
148394 

150353 
150966 
151335 
151346 
151415 
151630 
151631 
151657 
151658 
151723 
151724 
151880 
153442 
153537 
153841 
154399 
154661 
154697 
156740 
156768 
156n0 
156993 
161552 
170863 
173261 
179017 

Description and 
Page Number 

Modification Kit To Provide 
Replacement Ports For 142975 
Broke and 142982 Tope Guide 3 
Disk, W/Hub 3 
Disk, W/Flonge 3 
Broke 3 
Guide, Tope 3 
Brocket, Left Rear Plate 2 
Plate, Rear 3 
Brocket, Front 3 
Brocket, Rear 3 
Brocket 3 
Brocket 3 
Brocket 3 
Modification Kit To Provide 
Vibration Isolated Tope Reel and 
Broke For Minimum Tope Load 
2, 3 
Stud 2 
Insulator (1-4) 2 
Stud 2 
Screw (6-40 x 3/8 Fil) 2 
Block, Terminal 2 
Screw (6-40 x 1/4 Hex) 2 
Screw (6-40 x 5/16 Hex) 3 
Screw (6-40 x 1/4 Fil) 2 
Screw (6-40 x 5/16 Fil) 3 
Screw (10-32 x 3/8 Hex) 2 
Screw (10-32 x 5/8 Hex) 2 
Nut (4-40 Hex) 4 
Screw ( 10-32 x 1/2 Hex) 2, 3 
Screw (6-40 x 9/32 Hex) 3 
Screw (6-40 x 9/16 Hex) 3 
Plate, Identification (Bell) 5 
Diode 2 
Grommet, Rubber 2 
Screw (6-40 x 7 /32 Hex) 4 
Screw (8-32 x 9/32 Hex) 2 
Plate, Identification (Teletype) 5 
Nut, Speed 5 
Screw (10-32 Spl) 3 
Mount, Vibration 3 
Spring 3 
Mount, Vibration 3 

**Refer to page 1 for finish suffix 


